RSG
RSDG
D
D
40
40
30
30 M9BW

H7NF
1387
How to Order
With auto switch
Bore size
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Rc
NPT
G
Built-in One-touch fittings
Port type
Cylinder stroke (mm)
20, 25, 30
Action
Double acting
Double acting with spring loaded
Single acting (Spring extend)
Rod end configuration
Symbol
Nil
K
R
L
B
C
D
E
Nil
S
Auto switch
Without auto switch
∗ For the applicable auto switch
model, refer to the table below.
2 pcs.
1 pc.
For details, refer to page 1388.
Made to Order
Specifications
Built-in Magnet Cylinder Model
If a built-in magnet cylinder without an
auto switch is required, there is no need
to enter the symbol for the auto switch.
(Example) RSDG50-25D
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 1719 to 1827 for further information on auto switches.
DC
24 V
24 V
100 V
100 V or less
24 V or less
5 V
12 V
5 V,12 V
12 V
5 V,12 V
12 V
5 V,12 V
AC
Stopper Cylinder / Adjustable Mounting Height
ø40, ø50
Series RSG
40 mm
50 mm
Configuration
Round bar type